4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

0976791M
0621824M
0976755M
0621828F
1216956M
0773158M
0621806F
0621807F
1369219F
0621830F
0621835F
0976795M
0773039F
0976774M
0621844M
0976797M
0621837F
0976773M
0976762F
0773076M
1216952M
0621816M
0621831F
0976770M
0773105F
0976793F

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 18400676

Bozanta3

Crescator

-4.32

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:29 GPS
:29 40
:29 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA1B628F
|DA1B61C4
| DA1B61B4
| DA1B6273
| DA1IB612A
| DA1B6260
| DA1IB62F6
| DA6F03BO0
| DA4423DC
| DA1IB60C2
| DAGF049E
| DA6GF03D2
| DA10298D
| DA1B60C3
| DA1B623B
| DA1B6080
| DA26BCD2
| DA1B6258
|DAIE1EB1
| DA1IB625A
| DA1B60FS8
| DAIB5FDF
| DA629884
| DA1B62B7
| DA4421EE
|DA112242

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora
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.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

34470

08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
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10:

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

0°0"0'wW

15,06,2025 08:3<

15.06.2025 06:41:00
Stan Nicolae

23° 43" 53.45"
15.06.2025 11:

15.06.2025 11:

26

|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant |

6 |OK |01 |026
4 |OK |01 |001
7 JOK |01 020
9 |OK |01 |022
9 |OK |01 (021
8 |OK |01 002
5 0K |01 008
2 |OK |01 012
4 |OK |01 |010
7 JOK |01 003
7 |OK |01 |005
3 |JOK |01 |Ole
.5 JOK |01 004
.1 JOK |01 017
2 |OK |01 1024
2 |OK |01 1029
2 |OK |01 014
2 |OK |01 015
2 |OK |01 013
2 |OK |01 1023
0 |OK |01 025
8 |OK |01 027
8 |OK |01 |007
6 |OK |01 |018
0 |JOK |01 |006
50K |01 |009

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

109173
ARA902663
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/233429_1749938609.pdf

